MOONACHIE BOARD OF EDUCATION

ROUTE NUMBER:

BUS COMPANY:

SCHOOL INFORMATION:

STOPS

CORNER OF EAST PARK ST. &
MOONACHIE ROAD

CORNER OF FREDERICK ST. &
BROAD STREET

CORNER OF BRUNO &
JOSEPH STS.

CORNER OF EDSTAN DRIVE &
TRUMAN PL.

CORNER OF EDSTAN DRIVE &
JEFFERSON PL.

NOTE: AM Drop off:
Delayed Opening:

20 WEST PARK STREET
MOONACHIE, NJ 07074

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR

ROUTE DESCRIPTION

WRHS1

FIRST STUDENT

(201) 843-3331

WOOD-RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
258 HACKENSACK STREET

WOOD-RIDGE, NJ 07075
PHONE: 201-933-6777
7:50 AM —12:28 PM

7:50 AM
10:00 AM

Pick Up

7:20 AM

7:25 AM

7:30 AM

7:35 AM

7:40 AM

Delayed Opening

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

Please Note it will be One Session days until further notice

Pick up: 12:28 PM



