### MOONACHIE BOARD OF EDUCATION 20 WEST PARK STREET MOONACHIE, NJ 07074

## PUBLIC SCHOOLS

### 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR

# **ROUTE DESCRIPTION**

ROUTE NUMBER:

#### WRHS1

BUS COMPANY:	FIRST STUDENT
	(201) 843-3331

SCHOOL INFORMATION: WOOD-RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 258 HACKENSACK STREET WOOD-RIDGE, NJ 07075 PHONE: 201-933-6777 7:50 AM – 12:28 PM

<u>STOPS</u>	<u>Pick Up</u>	<b>Delayed Opening</b>
CORNER OF EAST PARK ST. & MOONACHIE ROAD	7:20 AM	9:25 AM
CORNER OF FREDERICK ST. & BROAD STREET	7:25 AM	9:30 AM
CORNER OF BRUNO & JOSEPH STS.	7:30 AM	9:35 AM
CORNER OF EDSTAN DRIVE & TRUMAN PL.	7:35 AM	9:40 AM
CORNER OF EDSTAN DRIVE & JEFFERSON PL.	7:40 AM	9:45 AM

NOTE: AM Drop off: 7:50 AM Delayed Opening: 10:00 AM Please Note it will be One Session days until further notice Pick up: 12:28 PM